Jobs Haaien Challenge deel 2

Leusden, 15/2/2025

Programmanr. 15
15/2/2025 - 19:11

25m vlinderslag

6 - 8 jaar
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Tygo Drost

3 Amber Karman
4 Tycho Molegraaf
5 Beau Niehof

Serie 2 van 2

1 Melle Rijken

2 Leah Jansen

3 Teijn de Gans

4 Iris Barends

5 Gloria Rodrigues
6 Melina Bogaerts

vereniging

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Zwemlust den Hommel
De Haaien

De Duinkikkers

Zwemvereniging Utrecht
De Duinkikkers

ZPC AMERSFOORT

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Zwemvereniging Utrecht
Zwemvereniging Utrecht

inschrijftijd

NT
41.05
42.74

38.15
27.74
19.96
21.95
31.02
38.64

201600161
201600470
201600113
201700135

201600165
201600546
201600003
201600006
201600462
201600766

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to LZ&PC De Haaien
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